Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
176
CH Series
DC Central Emergency Lighting System
Fully automatic charger, battery and

be – Emergi-Lite® System CH (select model number from ordering
information chart). Select remote fixture from fixture section of
Catalogue.
CH Series
DC Central Emergency Lighting System
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
178
SG Series :
Battery Capacity Chart
MODEL
NOMinAL BACKUP CAPACITY
30 min 60 MIN 90 Min 120 Min
A CH24SG820 820W 490W 355W 285W
B CH24SG1280 1130W 800W 585W 470W
C CH24SG1875 1875W 1115W 815W 655W
D CH24SG2250 2250W 1340W 975W 785W
E CH24SG2625 2625W 1560W 1140W 920W
F CH24SG3755 3755W 2235W 1630W 1315W
G CH36SG1230 1230W 730W 537W 432W
H CH36SG1920 1695W 1205W 880W 705W
I CH36SG2815 2815W 1675W 1220W 985W
J CH36SG3375 3375W 2010W 1465W 1180W
K CH36SG3940 3940W 2345W 1710W 1380W
L CH120SG4120 4120W 2450W 1790W 1440W
M CH120SG5660 5660W 4015W 2935W 2355W
N CH120SG9390 9390W 5590W 4080W 3290W
O CH120SG11260 11260W 6700W 4890W 3940W
P CH120SG13140 13140W 7820W 5710W 4600W
Q CH120SG18780 18780W 11180W 8160W 6580W
R CH120SG22520 22520W 13400W 9780W 7880W
All capacities are in watts to 91% of nominal voltage. Note: For other voltages and
capacities contact your sales representative.
FEATURES
�•	One set of dry contacts for remote fault sensings